

## News Release

For Immediate Release

## United Heritage Insurance Wins 2022 Financial Services Industry Excellence Award

**MERIDIAN, ID – May 10, 2022 –** United Heritage Insurance has been awarded the 2022 Financial Services Industry Excellence Award by the Boise Metro Chamber.

Each year, chamber members and business leaders come together to celebrate members' excellence at the Small Business of the Year & Chamber Awards luncheon. United Heritage Insurance is recipient of the prestigious Financial Services Industry Excellence Award.

United Heritage recognizes all employees who work hard every day serving to our valued agents and policyholders, all while honoring our core beliefs.

Thank you to the Boise Metro Chamber for the prestigious recognition and another memorable event!

United Heritage Financial Group, headquartered in Meridian, Idaho, is the holding company that owns 100% of the stock of insurance subsidiaries in the life insurance and property and casualty industries, which include United Heritage Life Insurance Company and United Heritage Property & Casualty Company based in Idaho, and Sublimity Insurance Company based in Oregon. The combined assets of the companies of United Heritage Insurance total more than \$780 million. For more information, visit unitedheritage.com





###

For further information, contact:

Jeff Neumeyer United Heritage Insurance <u>ineumeyer@unitedheritage.com</u> (208) 475-0919